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REME | B | A% REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REE | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A%
80.0 1 1 69.1 157 7 64.1 1154 30 59.1 4217 73 54 .1 10130 159 49 .1 19386 229
75.56 2 1 69.0 164 3 64.0 1184 317 59.0 4290 106 54.0 10289 157 49.0 19615 234
75.0 3 2 68.9 167 6 63.9 1221 38 58.9 4396 86 53.9 10446 149 48.9 19849 204
74.9 5 4 68.8 173 7 63.8 1259 33 58.8 4482 90 53.8 105695 170 48.8 200563 200
T74. 4 9 1 68.7 180 6 63.7 1292 42 68.7 4572 88 63.17 10765 163 48.7 202563 216
74.3 10 2 68. 6 186 9 63.6 1334 39 68.6 4660 115 63.6 10928 156 48.6 20469 223
74.0 12 1 68.5 195 5 63.5 1373 36 68.5 4775 96 63.5 11084 160 48.5 20692 233
73.8 13 1 68. 4 200 12 63.4 1409 57 68.4 4871 100 63. 4 11244 155 48. 4 20925 212
73.7 14 1 68.3 212 7 63.3 1466 36 568.3 4971 88 53.3 11399 164 48.3 211317 192
73.6 15 1 68. 2 219 17 63.2 1502 51 68.2 5059 104 63.2 11563 178 48.2 21329 211
73.56 16 1 68.1 236 10 63.1 1563 50 68.1 5163 99 63.1 11741 169 48.1 21540 241
73. 4 17 2 68.0 246 10 63.0 1603 51 58.0 65262 83 53.0 11910 160 48.0 21781 213
73.3 19 2 67.9 256 12 62.9 1654 517 57.9 5345 122 62.9 12070 203 47.9 21994 225
73.2 21 2 67.8 268 22 62.8 1711 59 57.8 5467 104 62.8 12273 150 47.8 22219 225
73.1 23 1 67.7 290 18 62.7 1770 56 567.7 6571 94 62.17 12423 178 47.17 22444 267
72.9 24 2 67.6 308 13 62.6 1826 42 67.6 5665 116 62.6 12601 179 47.6 22711 251
72.8 26 1 67.5 321 10 62.5 1868 49 67.5 65781 120 62.5 12780 173 47.5 22962 222
72.17 27 2 67. 4 331 14 62.4 1917 60 567. 4 5901 103 62 .4 12953 170 47. 4 23184 231
72.6 29 1 67.3 345 10 62.3 19717 50 57.3 6004 107 62.3 13123 164 47.3 23415 225
72.5 30 2 67.2 3565 20 62.2 2027 45 67.2 6111 125 62.2 13287 184 47.2 23640 223
72. 4 32 1 67.1 375 12 62.1 2072 59 57.1 6236 105 62.1 13471 213 47.1 23863 228
72.2 33 1 67.0 387 16 62.0 2131 54 57.0 6341 111 52.0 13684 176 47.0 24091 221
72.1 34 1 66.9 403 14 61.9 2185 55 56.9 6452 100 51.9 13860 188 46.9 24312 228
72.0 35 1 66.8 417 15 61.8 2240 54 56.8 6552 125 61.8 14048 157 46.8 24540 248
71.9 36 2 66. 7 432 17 61.7 2294 56 56.7 6677 113 61.17 14205 206 46. 7 24788 230
71.6 38 3 66. 6 449 15 61.6 2350 61 56.6 6790 101 61.6 14411 178 46. 6 25018 210
71.5 41 3 66.5 464 23 61.5 2411 73 56.5 6891 127 61.5 14589 170 46.5 25228 256
71. 4 44 3 66. 4 487 17 61.4 2484 71 56.4 7018 125 b1.4 14759 180 46. 4 25484 233
71.3 47 3 66.3 504 28 61.3 2555 16 56.3 7143 94 51.3 14939 184 46.3 25711 233
71.2 50 1 66. 2 632 21 61.2 2631 60 66.2 7237 123 61.2 15123 179 46.2 25950 235
T1.1 51 1 66. 1 653 33 61.1 2691 64 56.1 7360 114 51.1 15302 176 46. 1 26185 235
71.0 62 2 66.0 686 30 61.0 2755 65 56.0 7474 122 51.0 15478 198 46.0 26420 251
70.9 54 4 65.9 616 16 60.9 2820 62 65.9 7596 122 50.9 15676 214 45.9 26671 209
70. 8 58 2 65.8 632 23 60.8 2882 61 65.8 7718 127 50.38 15890 211 45.8 26880 250
70.7 60 3 65. 7 655 32 60.7 2943 117 65.7 7845 138 50.7 16101 204 457 27130 226
70. 6 63 5 65. 6 687 217 60.6 3020 65 65.6 7983 135 50.6 16305 201 45. 6 27356 233
70.5 68 9 65.5 714 34 60.5 3075 84 65.5 8118 158 50.5 16506 185 45.5 27589 292
70. 4 17 11 65. 4 748 24 60. 4 3159 73 65. 4 8276 143 50. 4 16691 188 45 4 27881 222
70.3 88 4 65.3 172 21 60.3 3232 71 65.3 8419 135 50.3 16879 228 45.3 28103 231
70.2 92 3 65. 2 793 30 60.2 3303 117 65.2 8554 150 50.2 17107 202 45.2 28334 233
70.1 95 7 65. 1 823 35 60.1 3380 12 65.1 8704 145 50.1 17309 179 451 28567 229
70.0 102 8 65.0 858 30 60.0 3452 83 565.0 8849 127 50.0 17488 203 45.0 28796 240
69.9 110 5 64.9 888 29 59.9 3535 71 54.9 8976 137 49.9 17691 197 449 29036 239
69.8 115 5 64.8 917 34 59.8 3606 96 54.8 9113 116 49.8 17888 229 44.8 29275 247
69.7 120 5 64.7 951 33 69.7 3702 84 54.7 9229 152 49.17 18117 187 447 29522 253
69.6 125 9 64.6 984 33 69.6 3786 80 54.6 9381 159 49.6 18304 213 44.6 297175 234
69.5 134 3 64.5 1017 31 69.5 3866 83 54.5 9540 140 49.5 185617 207 44.5 30009 212
69. 4 137 5 64. 4 1048 34 59.4 3949 92 54.4 9680 133 49 .4 18724 210 44 4 30221 2317
69.3 142 7 64.3 1082 38 569.3 4041 98 54.3 9813 146 49.3 18934 220 443 30458 251
69.2 149 8 64.2 1120 34 569.2 4139 18 54.2 9959 171 49.2 19154 232 44.2 30709 216
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
44 .1 30925 209 39.1 41216 160 34.1 47301 70 29.1 49219 8
44.0 31134 230 39.0 41376 167 34.0 47371 85 29.0 49227 8
43.9 31364 260 38.9 41543 168 33.9 47456 64 28.9 49235 10
43 .8 31624 234 38.8 41711 123 33.8 47520 67 28.8 49245 7
43 .7 31858 222 38.7 41834 155 33.17 47587 12 28.17 49252 4
43. 6 32080 234 38.6 41989 167 33.6 47659 712 28.6 49256 6
43.5 32314 238 38.56 42156 126 33.5 47731 61 28.5 49262 6
43 . 4 325562 214 38. 4 42282 145 33. 4 47792 61 28. 4 49268 11
43 .3 32766 242 38.3 42427 169 33.3 47853 67 28.3 49279 6
43 .2 33008 217 38.2 42596 146 33.2 47920 49 28.2 49285 3
43 .1 33225 220 38.1 42742 159 33.1 47969 68 28.1 49288 4
43.0 33445 240 38.0 42901 143 33.0 48037 60 28.0 49292 7
42.9 33685 2568 37.9 43044 140 32.9 48097 58 27.9 49299 1
42. 8 33943 206 37.8 43184 175 32.8 48155 56 27.8 49300 5
42.7 34149 238 37.7 43359 155 32.17 48211 51 27.17 49305 2
42. 6 34387 203 37.6 43514 164 32.6 48262 45 27.6 49307 5
42.5 34590 233 37.5 43678 134 32.5 48307 41 27.5 49312 2
42. 4 34823 206 37. 4 43812 141 32. 4 48348 39 27. 4 49314 2
42.3 35029 197 37.3 43953 125 32.3 48387 50 27.3 49316 3
42.2 35226 206 37.2 44078 136 32.2 484317 27 27.2 49319 7
42 .1 35432 206 37.1 44214 139 32.1 48464 51 27.1 49326 1
42.0 35638 225 37.0 44353 141 32.0 48515 51 27.0 49327 4
41.9 35863 219 36.9 44494 112 31.9 48566 47 26.9 49331 3
41.8 36082 205 36.8 44606 121 31.8 48613 37 26.8 49334 3
41.7 36287 212 36.7 44727 131 31.7 48650 39 26.17 49337 3
41.6 36499 199 36. 6 44858 144 31.6 48689 40 26.6 49340 2
41.5 36698 214 36.5 45002 104 31.5 48729 38 26.5 49342 3
41. 4 36912 192 36. 4 45106 116 31.4 487617 30 26.2 49345 1
41.3 37104 190 36.3 45222 127 31.3 487917 29 26. 1 49346 2
41.2 37294 229 36.2 45349 120 31.2 48826 26 25.9 49348 2
41.1 37523 193 36. 1 45469 106 31.1 48852 31 25.5 49350 1
41.0 37716 186 36.0 45575 95 31.0 48883 30 25. 4 49351 1
40.9 37902 177 35.9 45670 98 30.9 48913 20 25.2 49352 1
40. 8 38079 210 35.8 45768 116 30.8 48933 27 24.5 49353 1
40.7 38289 188 356.7 45884 100 30.7 48960 14 22.9 49354 1
40. 6 384717 219 35. 6 45984 113 30.6 48974 26 20.7 49355 1
40.5 38696 199 35.56 46097 102 30.5 49000 19 17.7 49356 1
40. 4 38895 196 35. 4 46199 88 30. 4 49019 14
40.3 39091 190 35.3 46287 82 30.3 49033 18
40. 2 39281 195 35.2 46369 99 30.2 49051 20
40. 1 39476 193 35. 1 46468 117 30.1 49071 19
40.0 39669 187 35.0 46545 93 30.0 49090 22
39.9 39856 190 34.9 46638 87 29.9 49112 15
39.8 40046 188 34.8 46725 88 29.8 49127 17
39.7 40234 153 34.7 46813 73 29.17 49144 15
39.6 40387 218 34.6 46886 83 29.6 49159 12
39.56 40605 155 34.5 46969 79 29.5 49171 16
39. 4 40760 154 34.4 47048 85 29. 4 49187 11
39.3 40914 134 34.3 47133 91 29.3 49198 14
39.2 41048 168 34.2 47224 117 29.2 49212 7




